Esploso 65150 XYG1200i HYUNDAI
PARTS

CATALOGUE

XYG1200l

Wﬁe & FIG.A CRANKCASE ASSY
No. Part No. Description Qty $Each Order Qty Total Price IR SCLIR £
1 0025200050201 1 Screw M5x20 7 $0,03 1A TSR 2 A IR ETME X 204 R4
2 14610100001001 Cylinder Head Cover 1 $1,17 PRk 55
3 14610100002011 Cylinder Head Cover Seal 1 $0,59 TR iR B (SR RO
4 14610101200101 Valve Oil Seal 1 $0,54 T
5 14610100008001 Dual-Head Bolts M5x85 2 $0,23 R HRFEM5#85
6 14760100005041 Dual-Head Bolts M5x28 2 $0,14 Uk ARAEMS X 285 21
7 14610100003001 Cam Chamber Cover 1 $1,40 ks 2
8  14610101100001 Upper Crankcase 1 $12,51 AR AT
9 14610100007002 Qil Seal 17x27x6 1 %028 THETCITX 27X 6
10 14610102101001 Oil Gauge 1 $0,10 i ZAN
1114760102102 101 Oil Gauge Gasket 1 $0,10 AR R R
12 00510000400801 Dowel Pin 4x8 1 $0,03 Hjeaxs
13 14760102003001 Ventilation Nozzle 1 $0,17 S ME
14 14610102001001 Lower Crankcase 1 $4,65 TR
15 0204000602203 Screw M6x22 2 $0,07 PI7S A AL S BRET M6X22
16 00204000604501 Screw M6x45 4 %010 7S FAM6+45
17 14760102002101 Rubber One-Way Valve 1 $0,24 M B (2 )
18  14760102002101 One-Way Valve Components 1 $0,24 PR ()
19 14760103003011 Dual-Head Bolts M6x36 4 $0,16 U HEFEME X 364 B
20 00031000601212 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x12 1 $0,04 INFELIEAEME X 12 CRAE )
21 14760103002031 Aluminium Gasket 6x13x2 1 $0,03 FRET 06X d13X2
22 14610103001001 Qil Pan 1 $322 g
23 14620103100002 Oil Lever Sensor 1 $1,81 THIAT A Ik s
24 00252000601811 Screw M6x18 2 $0,04 TR TR A RETNG X 18HE R4
25 00252000502511 Screw M5x25 6  $0,03 A0SR 2 A R ETMS X 2588 Ro 4

Pagina 1 Vinco S.r.l., Piazza Statuto 1 - 14100 Asti. Tel. 0141351284



FIG B. CRANKSHAFT PISTON

No. Part No. Description Qty $Each ITH¥E )=Viin TR XLIR &
1 14610302000001 Connecting Rod 1 $7,12 il e A 2L A
2 11310300010001 Woodruff Key 1 $0,07 B3 X 13
3 14610300001001 Piston Pin Clip 2 / T AER R
4 14610300002001 Piston Pin 1 / e
5 00833710141402 Needle Bearing K101413 1 $0,42 WA K K101414
6 14610301001001 Piston 1 $1,98 I
7 14610301004102 Piston Ring 1 $2,77 WEFEI A
§)
FIG C. CAMSHAFT
No. Part No. Description Qty $Each ITH¥E )=Viin TR XL &
1 14610400011003 Dowel Bush 1 $0,18 ARG, 6
2 14610401100001 Camshaft 1 $1,88 R A
14610401001002 Decompression of the pin 1 $0,32 o a: |
14610401002002 Torsional spring 1 $0,21 EiINS
14610401003001 Cover for cam 1 $0,42 MR
3 14610400010002 Rocker Gasket 1 $0,06 mERA
4 00504000403202 Pin4 g4x30 1 $0,10 4 g6+32
5 00504000703401 Pin4 g7x34 1 $0,14 BT g6%34
6 14610400006001 Lower Rocker 2 $0,59 e
7 1461040000901 Tappet 2 %034 HEFF
8  14610400005001 Upper Rocker 2 $0,96 ot it
9 00504000503401 Pin 5 g5x34 1 $0,11 45 g6%34
10 14610400004001 Valve Spring Seat 2 $0,21 AT B
11 14610400003002 Valve Spring 2 $0,13 A
12 14610400001001 Intake Valve 1 $1,38 S|
13 14610400002001 Exhaust Valve 1 $1,38 HAT

Pagina 2 Vinco S.r.l., Piazza Statuto 1 - 14100 Asti. Tel. 0141351284



FIG D.LUBRICATION SYSTEM

No. Part No. Description Qty $Each THifiE -V IR LK £
1 14760502000101 Deaerator 1 $0,54 W5 B AR AT
2 14760500005001 Pipe Hoop 8/ 9 4 $0,06 F48/9
3 14610500002001 Respiratory Tube 1 $0,55 I 45
4 14610500003001 Outlet Tube 1 $0,62 HAA A
5 14760500004003 O Ring 1 $0,07 0RIPE9%1. 3 CHRE
6 00031000501612 Hexagon Flange Bolt M5x16 2 $0,04 ANFE LR REMEX 16
7 14610500001001 Upper Oil Pipe 1 $0, 95 A
8  11311600006002 Pipe Hoop 13 2 $0, 07 e 13 (kR RHE13/14)
FIG E. AIR CLEANER
No. Part No. Description Qty $Each iTHR¥EE A BEMEPCLTR E- 2
1 14610800001012 Insulation Board Gasket 1 $0,06 R TR AR
2 14610800004001 Small Insulation Board Components 1 $0,42
3 14610800005012 Insulation Gasket 1 $0,35
4 14610800002001 Insulation Board Components 1 $0,42
5 14780800003002 Carburator Gasket 1 $0,07
6 14760800004001 Air Cleaner Gasket 1 $0,11
7 14870801000001 Air Cleaner Assy. 1 $0,96
14760801003002 Foam 1 $0,08
14760801000101 E
14760801007021 big head chrome plated Screw 1 $0,31 K6 AT B RS
8  15561100004002 Fan Volute Bush 2 $0,01 AR IR S A
9 00129000500011 Hexagon Flange Bolts M5 2 $0,04 H2RIM5
10 00427014801641 Tap Screw ST4.8x16-F.H 1 $0,03 H 24T ST4.8X 16
FIG.F CARBURETOR
No. Part No. Description Qty $Each THiHE -V IR LK £
1 14760901000001 Carburator Assy. 1 $7,37 [IRE Sais

Pagina 3 Vinco S.r.l., Piazza Statuto 1 - 14100 Asti. Tel. 0141351284



FIG G. RECOIL STARTER

No. Part No. Description Qty $Each THEE J5Yi B AHIR F-5:3
1 14611100002001 Air Guide Sleeve A 1 $2,32 A
2 1461110000301 Air Guide Sleeve B 1 $1,99 S EB
3 00427014801641 Tap Screw ST4.8x16-F.H 8  $0,03 FB4ET ST4.8X 16
4 14611100004002 Qil Filler Hole Airproof Pad 1 $041 T P
5 15601100001001 Cooling Fan 1 $1,61 Y]
6  00204000802541 Inner Hexagon Screw M8x25 1 $0,07 PI7SFIZAET MBX 25
7 14610600002001 Starting Hub Seat 1 $1,23 LB
8  00204000601041 Inner Hexagon Screw M6x10 2 $0,04 PI7SFIZET M6 X 10
9 14610600001001 Starting Hub 1 $1,84 BN
10 14611100001001 Fan Volute 1 $1,62 JRUBE 5 e
11 15600601000001 Recoil Starter Parts 1 $2,46 =S bk gL
15560602001101 Handle 1 $0,21 T (2. i)
15560602003001 Fender 1 $0,18 AR
12 15600600002003 Recoil Starter Bush 3 $0,01 JEREvRERIESS
13 00031000501612 Hexagon Flange Bolts M5x16 3 $0,04 NFETHNIE M M5X 16
FIG H. MUFFLER
No. Part No. Description Qty $Each THEE J5Yi BB AHIR F-5:3
1 00722000604501 Bolt M6x45 2 $0,06 IR M6X 45
2 15600701000003 Muffler Assy. 1 $448 Yk 95V 15600701000101 EPAIRA
3 14610700001011 Muffler Pipe Gasket 1 $0,10 RS E R
4 00722000607001 Bolt M6x70 1 $0,08 AR M6XT0
5 15600700002002 Muffler Gasket 1 $0,49 T A
6  14610700002002 Muffler Pipe 1 $2,82 AR
7 00030000500041 Washer 5 2 $0,01 I 5
8 00101000500011 Hexagon Flange Nut M5 2 $0,01 INFRVE LR RE M5

Pagina 4 Vinco S.r.l., Piazza Statuto 1 - 14100 Asti. Tel. 0141351284



Pagina 5

FIG |. GENERATOR
No. Part No.
1 14611001100001
1461100000200 2
00030000500041
00722000503011
14611001200001
00129001000032
00033000501001
14761000004002
14611003000001
0024100480254 1
14761000003001
14701002000001

OO~ hAWN

—a o
- O

FIG J. FUEL TANK
No. Part No.
1 462405010000
2 462405020000
3 461203000080
4 461205010000
5 462405030000
6 480202020110
7 461205000010
8 480202020100
9 460705020000
10 480202010090
11 461205000020
12 480202010080
13 004210148013
14 460705010020
15 480201250510
16 480201250510
17 460705030000
18 460705010040

Description
Stator 1.0KW 420V 580Hz
Bushing
Washer 5

Hexagon Flange Bolts M5x30
Rotor

Hexagon Flange Nut M10x1.25
Hexagon Flange Bolts M5x10
Trigger

Ignition Coil

Tap Screw ST4.8x25-F.H
Ignition Coil Cap With Shield
Spark Plug ASRTC

Description
Fuel Tank Cap Assy.
Fuel Tank Filter
Fuel Tank Port Rubber
Fuel Tank
Fuel Outlet Filter
Steel Wire Clamp 911
Fuel Hose
Steel Wire Clamp 810
Fuel Cock
Steel Wire Clamp @9
Fuel Hose 4.5x7.5x200
Clamp ¢8
Tap Screw GB/T845 ST4.8x13-F
Fuel-hole Plug
Fuel Hose 2.5x5x190
Fuel Hose 2.5x5x80
Fuel Lubricator
Fuel Cock Knob

<

NI RN »)

MMM aaaaaasosaasasosaf

$ Each
$14,69
$0,55
$0,01
$0,17
$12,39
$0,08
$0,03
$0,95
$2,71
$0,08
$0,08
$1,40

$ Each
$0,72
$0,62
$1,47
$3,74
$0,08
$0,01
$0,23
$0,01
$1,19
$0,04
$0,27
$0,04
$0,03
$0,11
$0,21
$0,08
$0,96
$0,03

WRHEE

WRHEE

h=Yily

h=Yily

Vinco S.r.l., Piazza Statuto 1 - 14100 Asti. Tel. 0141351284

I CLR
FATLE T34 (1KW 420V)
B
e 5
kS AIZFEM5X30
HULEE T30
INFIVEETIMARE M10X 1. 25
ANFELTIE R M5X 10
il 3
R
[ BCHEET STA. 8 X 25-F.
e I 2 3
KAEIE ASRTC

B CLR
ARSI
THE R
AR R IR A
A
HH i 1 R
LR ifiol1
IR
2L R iie10
ThIF A
[ 4iie9
AL L K 200
ke 7.5
|9 W HZETGB/T845 ST4. 8 X 13-F
%€
Wi (2.5-5) -190
W (2.5-5) -80
VA OO IR
I R



FIG K. SHELL

No. Part No. Description Qty $Each THEE J5Yi B AHTR F-5:3
004210148013 Screw ST4.8x13-F 18 $0,03 I BURETGB/T845 ST4. 8 X 13-F
461203000050 Right Side Cover 1 $2,39 Fi
460703000110 Fastener 17 $0,01 EIIEs
461203000040 Right Cover of Shell 1 $3,66 Hhreti Bt
461203000060 Edge Protection 1 $0,66 ik
461203010110 Vibration Absorber 4 %040 JE IR 4
460703000120 Rubber Pad ®6x®16x10 4 $0,08 I D6X 16X 10
461203000010 Left Cover of Shell 1 $4,10 Hhres Bt
461203000030 Upper Cover 1 $0,24 k%
461203000020 Left Side Cover 1 $243 VR F
461503000080 Clamp 1 $0,04 5
461203000090 Muffler Cover 1 $179 VH A
461203000100 Muffler Cover Seal 1 $1,38 I A B
007090005018 Screw GB/T9074.4 M5x18 2 $0,03 ZH A I24TGB/T9074. 4 M5X 18
001200005001 Hexagon Nut M5 4 $0,01 INFEZERIGB/T6170 M5
002260005016 Cross Pan Head Screw M5x16 2 $0,01 /N SR BRET M5%x16
460703000130 Rubber Pad ©6.5xd16x2 4 $0,03 T #®6.5xD16x2
001410006001 Lock Nut GB/T6187 M6 4 $0,04 B IEREGB/T6187 M6
004210348095 Tap Screw GB/T845 ST4.8x9.5-F 3 $0,03 I BUER%TGB/T845 ST4. 8X9.5-F
461203000070 Panel Box 1 $0,65 TR &
FIG L. GOVERNOR
No. Part No. Description Qty $Each ITH¥E )=Viin TEFA LR £k
1 460720020000 Stepper Motor Assy. 1 $2,39 Lk ATLZE A
2 155609000020 Drive Arm 1 $0,01 IR
3 155609000010 Drive Arm Spring 1 $0,01 OBl e
4 007080004006 Screw M4x6 2 $0,01 A RETGB/TI074. 3 MAX6
5 003000004001 Spring Washer 4 1 $0,01 P
FIG M. INVERTER
No. Part No. Description Qty $Each THEE J5Yi BB F-5:3
1 461219020000 Inverter 1.0kw 230V50HZ 1 $56,50 TS 38 K 1. OKW 230V 50Hz 220, 230, 240V W]
2 460719000010 Inverter Gasket 2 $0,06 AR B
3 007090005012 Screw GB/T9074.4 M5x12 3 $0,01 A RETGB/TI0T4. 4 M5 X 12
4 462419000010 Inverter Bottom Gasket 2 $0,13 AR R

Pagina 6 Vinco S.r.l., Piazza Statuto 1 - 14100 Asti. Tel. 0141351284



Pagina 7

FIG N. CONTROL PANEL (FOR EU)

No.

Part No.

007090005016
462417016000
480107881450
007080005016
480110350200
001280004001
000330005016
003210005001
461217011000
461288000010
001280005001
003020005001
003000005001
001200005001
480101010010
002210004012
480105010010
480101090030
480107000020
480105090010
007090005008

461217010000

Description
Cross Pan Head Screw M5x16
Ignition Controller
Overload Protector 4.5A
Screw M5x16
Rectifier KBPC3502
Hexagon Flange Nut M4
Flange Bolt GB/16674 M5x16
Lock Gasket GB862.2 95
Panel Components
Panel Sticker
Hexagon Flange Nut M5
Washer GB/T97 @5
Spring Washer GB/T93 ¢5
Hexagon Flange Nut M5
European Socket
Countersunk Head Screw M4x12
Boat Switch
DC Charging Socket
Overload Protector, Waterproof Cap
Boat Switch, Waterproof Cap
Screw M5x8

Control panel

NN aRNBRaAaaNnanawadanaaaQ

-

<

$Each WHHE B
$0,01
$5,85
$0,92
$0,01
$0,99
$0,01
$0,04
$0,01
$1,19
$0,49
$0,01
$0,01
$0,01
$0,01
$1,14
$0,01
$0,16
$0,38
$0,32
$0,07
$0,01

Vinco S.r.l., Piazza Statuto 1 - 14100 Asti. Tel. 0141351284

A S TR
A RETGB/TI074. 4 M5X 16
Uik
AR 4.5
A IRETGB/TI074. 3 M5X 16
M HKBPC3502
VELAREGB/T6177 M4
N LS IBARGB/ 16674 M5 X 16
HMIE B R IEIGB62. 2 5
TR
TR AR
VELAREGB/T6177 M5
SFALGB/TIT &5
FEGB/TI3 &5
INFIIREIGB/T6170 M5
i XA
YULIRETGB/TS19 MAX 12
iEEEBISS
LAY 7 v 47
pur 7S Akl vipIN |
M T KB K IR
IZETHAF M5X8

THIAR A8 B





